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Women / XS / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gemma Gizzi152
Rohnert Park

9.350 9.675 9.6009.425 38.050
4T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Eloise Tran167
Rohnert Park

9.575 9.550 9.4009.475 38.000
1 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Sophia Anguiano141
Rohnert Park

9.350 9.500 9.4759.300 37.625
4T 3 7 2 3 

3 

Margeaux Davis223
Santa Rosa

9.450 9.450 9.2759.375 37.550
3 4 5 7 4 

4 

Suri Herrera Gopar156
Rohnert Park

9.325 9.175 9.2259.475 37.200
6 10 2T 8 5 

5 

Ellison White171
Rohnert Park

9.250 9.400 9.1259.350 37.125
8 5 6 9 6 

6 

Alondra Requenes164
Rohnert Park

9.075 9.375 9.0009.600 37.050
10 6 1 10 7 

7 

Sarah Callejas259
Santa Rosa

9.525 9.200 9.3758.825 36.925
2 9 13 4 8 

8 

Taylor Wyatt-Buchanan248
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.275 9.3509.275 36.900
12 7 8 5 9 

9 

Kiara Asti218
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.150 9.3008.900 36.650
7 11 12 6 10 

10 

Sophie Keady158
Rohnert Park

9.125 9.225 8.9759.075 36.400
9 8 9 11 11 

11 

Teagan Petrie240
Santa Rosa

9.025 8.975 8.7258.950 35.675
11 12 11 13 12 

12 

Viviana Cruz221
Santa Rosa

8.950 8.825 8.7509.000 35.525
13 13 10 12 13 

13 
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